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131 1 WITHOUT YOU The Kid Laroi1 <P> SME US-SM1-20-06586
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FLY AWAY

SO DONE

ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN

BOOSTER SEAT

LOVE SONGS AIN'T FOR US

JOSH

DANCE MONKEY

ONE TOO MANY

SEND IT!

THIS CITY

WHAT OTHER PEOPLE SAY

YOUNGBLOOD

BE ALRIGHT

THE DIFFERENCE

F*CK YOU, GOODBYE

GO

CHICKEN TENDIES

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

NEVER SEEN THE RAIN

Tones and I

The Kid Laroi

Masked Wolf

Spacey Jane

Amy Shark Feat. Keith Urban

Peach PRC

Tones and I

Keith Urban & P!nk

Hooligan Hefs

Sam Fischer

Sam Fischer & Demi Lovato

5 Seconds Of Summer

Dean Lewis

Flume Feat. Toro y Moi

The Kid Laroi Feat. Machine Gun Kelly
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Tame Impala

Tones and I

BAD/SME

COL/SME

ADA/WAR

AWAL/KOB

WRC/SME

ISL/UMA

BAD/SME

SME/EMI

WAR

RCA/SME

UMA/SME

CAP/EMI

ISL/UMA

FCL

COL/SME

UMA/SME

SME

MOD/UMA

BAD/SME

<G>

<P>

<P>14

<P>2

<P>11

<P>10

<P>

<P>4

<P>5

2

1

4

3

4

7

1

1

5

1

12

1

1

5

8

3

18

2

2

16

19

4

7

2

1

95

25

15

53

2

151

139

13

3

30

1

61

84

US-AT2-20-06865

G0100044686111

075679793102

GB-WWP-20-05732

AU-BM0-20-00723

3577319

G010004106308O

3505892

AU-WA0-20-00659

G010004220734M

GB-ARL-20-01671

6748358

6769790

FCL306

US-SM1-20-06585

G010004402179U

US-SM1-21-00758

AU-UM7-15-00303

G010004122663J

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




